

10" Carmalized Plain Cheesecake

FMI Code	22000
Brand	
Type	Cheesecake
Case Pack	2/6.3 lb (12 pc 2 pk)
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	6T x 13 H—78 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	12.6 lbs
Gross Case Weight	12.8 lbs
Case Dimensions	22 x 11/3 x 5.2
Case Cube	0.75 cu ft



Preparation Instructions

Thaw and serve.

Ingredients

Cream cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, stabilizers [carbon bean, xanthan, guar gums]), sugar, whole eggs, cream (40% milkfat heavy cream). Contains 0.5% of the following: carrageenan, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80), flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour).

Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
	12 servings per container	Total Fat 49g	63%	Total Carbohydrate 52g
Serving size 1 Slice (215g)	Saturated Fat 29g	145%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Calories per serving 680	Trans Fat 1.5g		Total Sugars 48g	
	Cholesterol 295mg	98%	Includes 44g Added Sugars	88%
	Sodium 440mg	19%	Protein 12g	
	Vitamin D 1mcg 6% • Calcium 170mg 15% • Iron 1mg 6% • Potassium 211mg 4%			
	*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.			
	Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4			

Allergens: Egg, Milk, Wheat